PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. PGD in ( CG&FC ) 1* Sem./2023/D/1

Result of the

Post Graduate Diploma in (Child Guidance and Family Counselling) 1* Semester Examination December 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of Result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidate.
“RLA” mean Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards. CS means candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and/ or
non-submission of any other documents.

Paper
%o_ds

11
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Roll No.

Subject (Theory)

Theoretical Perspectives in Child Development-I

Marriage and Family Relations
Introduction to Guidance and Counselling-I
Counselling Techniques and Applications-I

Regd. No.

Name of the.
Candidate

" BR

Maximum Marks Theory and Practical: 600

Father’s Name

Dev Samaj College of Education Sector-36, Chandigarh.

32781
32782

32783
32784
32785

32786
32787
32788

32789

32790

32791

32792

32793
32794

32795
32796
32797

32798
32799

32800

17717000006
17719000013

20323005011
20323005012

18119000156

20323005020

17722005091

20323005013

18115000224

20323005014
18119000325
17620000063

17519000136

18118000473

Aanchal

Aarti Devi

Aayushi Joel
Anuriya Singla
Arshia Dhar

Bharti Anand
Bhavya Gaba
Deeya

Dhairya Mittal
Garima Beniwal

Gurseerat Khattra

Hardeep Kaur

Hardika Khosla

Ishita Luthra -
Ishleen Kaur Gadh
Jagroop Kaur
Kirtika Singh
Kharayat

Malvika Lakhanpal

Mansi Ahlawat

Meenal

Ajay Rana
Amrik Singh

Sanjiv Joel
Vijay Kumar
Sanjeev Kumar
Dhar

Rajinder Pal Anand
Navin Gaba
Kapil Dev
Chikersal
Bharat Bhushan
Mittal

Sunil Kumar

Gurbrinderjit Singh
Khattra
Swaran Singh

Himanshoo Khosla
Bharat Luthra

Inderpal Singh
Kanwarjit Singh
Vikram Singh
Kharayat

Salil Lakhanpal

Surender Singh
Ahlawat
Yogesh Arora

r Practical

Psychological Assessment
Guidance and Counselling in Applied  Settings -I
Child Guidance and Family Counselling-1

Mother’s Name

Sunita Devi
Sudesh Rani

Suman Joel
Shallu Singla
Neharika Dhar

Neena Anand
Nidhika Gaba
Rumika

Late Anupma
Mittal
Sarla

Harpriya Khattra

Manmohan Kaur
Monika Khosla

Mituluthra

Harpreet Kaur
Prabhjot Kaur
Madhavi Kharayat

Neerja Lakhanpal

Sushila Devi

Deepanijli

Result

497
490

Cs
512
533

CS
486
CS

498

423

RLA

487
539

489
CS
532

CS
CS

488



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the
Candidate

Father’s Name

Dev Samaj College of Education Sector-36, Chandigarh.

32801
32802

32803
32804
32805

32806
32807

32808
32809
32810
32811
32812

32813

32814
32815

32816
32817
32820
32821
32822
32823

17518000166
02-GC-198

17717000424

18019000818

18115000582
20323005016
18119000720

20323005017

18018000880

20323005018

20323005019
17518000291
17719000864
18119000952

Reappear Candidate:-

32736

18119000425

Muskan

Namita Kaushal

Niharika Sharma
Nikita Yadav

Nitish Kumar
Sharma
Paramveer Singh

Priyanshi Yadav

Ritu Bhoker
Riya Dua

Ruhi Sharma
Sakshi Jugran
Samita Puri
Saurabh Sharma

Shreya Garg
Shweta Sharma

Simran Kaur
’I:avleen Kaur
Urvashi
Vanshika Bhatia
Vedika Anand
Yutika Pandey

Kumud

Somnath

Kamal Kumar
Kaushal
Sunil Sharma

Dinesh Yadav

Ranjeev Kumar
Sharma
Harinderpal Singh

Sushil Kumar
Yadav

Jitender Kumar
Dinesh Dua
Sanjay Sharma
Sunil Jugran
Satvinder Kumar
Puri

Jagbir Singh

Sharma
Shripal Garg

Subhash Chand
Sharma
Rajinder Pal Singh

Gurdeep Singh
Parmod

Dipen Bhatia
Rajiv Kumar
Manoj Pandey

Pawan Verma

Govt. Home Science College Sector- 10, Chandigarh

32833

32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840

26723005021

26717000048
18214000072
17720000135
18118001461
17718000233
26723005022
18120000404

Anjana

Apoorva

Babita

Chhavi Kashyap
Gurnaaz

Janvi

Khushboo
Khushi Aggarwal

Rampal

Harsh Monga
Arjun Singh Rawat
Ashwini Kumar
Sukhvinder Singh
Satish Kumar
Naseeb Singh
Dinesh Aggarwal

Mother’s Name

Kanta

Santosh Kaushal

Nishi Sharma
Kamlesh Yadav

Rita Sharma -

Manpreet Singh

Sunita Yadav

Umesh

Pooja Dua
Chanda Sharma
Santosh Jugran
Ritu Puri

Sapna Kumari

Rajni Garg

Kiran Sharma

Asha Singh
Balbir Kaur
Anita

Anjali Bhatia
Anjali Anand
Sandhya Pandey

Monika

Nirmal Devi

Renu Monga
Indu Rawat
Ruchika Kashyap
Amandeep
Savita Sharma
Pinki Devi

Rachi Aggarwal

Result

507
479

506
CS
CsS

RLA
Cs

503
472
490
CS

416

463

CS

505

504
467
477
484
cs
cs

378

437

437
472

- 499

RLA
485
457
425



Post te Diploma in (Child Guidance and Family Counselling) 1* Semester Examination December 2023
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name Mother’s Name Result
Candidate

Govt. Home Science College Sector- 10, Chandigarh

32841 26723005023 Kiran Krishan Sumitra Devi 523

32842 26721005002 Komal Bhim Singh Beena Devi 406

32843 26720000089 Manreet Sidhu Mohinder Singh Harwinder Kaur 416

: Sidhu Sidhu

32844 17616000140 Monika Ramesh Chand Shashi 449

32845 18120000577 Omika Sachdeva Ramesh Sachdeva Veena Sachdeva 433

32846 26720000130 Shruti Anil Kumar Indu Bala 409

32847 26723005024 Shweta'B.hatia ' Gopal Krishan Deepa 452

32848 18020000553 Vidhi Singh Gaurav Singh Madhusmita Singh 493

Total: (58) '
o\
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